Industrial Contacting Conductivity Sensors
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
CS650, CS650TC, CS675, CS675HP, CS675HPTC, CS675HT,
CS675TC,  CS675HTTC, CS676, CS676HP, CS676HPTC,
CS676TC, CS676HT CS676HTTC
Specifications
Wetted Materials
  CS650 Series: 1/2" NPT stainless steel 316 body and pins, PEEK

CS676HPTC
Industrial Contacting Conductivity Sensors
Ordering Information
Model Number                          Description                                    Specify
CS650TC                               316SS conductivity sensor with 1/2” NPT                                         cell constant (k), TC
CS675TC                               316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT                                         cell constant (k), TC
CS675HTTC                               High Temp 316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT                                cell constant (k), TC
CS675HT                                High Temp 316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT                     cell constant (k) only
CS676TC                               Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT                             cell constant (k), TC
CS676HTTC                               High temp, ext length 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4” NPT                     cell constant (k), TC
CS676HP                                High temp, ext length 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4” NPT    cell constant (k) only
CS675HPTC                               High pressure 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4” NPT                       cell constant (k), TC
CS676HP                                Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT                     cell constant (k) only
CS676HPTC                               Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT                     cell constant (k), TC
CS675TC, CS675HTTC CS650TC
1.0"
3/4" NPT x 2
height = 0.75”